Numbers of First Nations in the Canadas in 1812:

Number of potential warriors (16-60) about
Numbers who fought

Numbers killed in Action

died in service

Population of Upper Canada:
Number of Potential warriors:
Numbers who served:

KIA

Died

40,000
8,000

about 500
about 100;
approx 100.

60,000
12,000
6,000
200
800



