Numbers of First Nations in the Canadas in 1812:	40,000
Number of potential warriors (16-60) about	8,000
Numbers who fought	about 500
Numbers killed in Action	about 100;
died in service	approx 100.

Population of Upper Canada:	60,000
Number of Potential warriors:	12,000
Numbers who served:	6,000
KIA	200
Died	800